
1 星      碧  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

春日井市立上条小学校 1 57.88 26.95 30.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

4 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 4 0 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 2 1

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

8 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

25.78 26.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.584.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

30.93

2 森  岡      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊田市立若園小学校 7 55.59 25.86 29.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

7 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.20 -0.78 3.42-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 2

25.94 25.86

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

29.73
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3 花  井  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立白鳥小学校 5 51.11 23.90 27.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

4 2F!+2Lo+2T ! 4.80 -0.18 4.62-2 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2F+2Loq q 3.50 -0.36 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0

24.60 23.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

27.21

4 青  山  柚  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常滑市立常滑東小学校 3 48.69 21.19 28.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 1 -1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 2 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -1.83 1.171 -4 -4 -3 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.752 1 2 2 1

7 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.13 3.030 1 2 2 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

22.60 21.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.584.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.00 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

28.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 佐  藤  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立戸笠小学校 4 47.51 22.30 25.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.39 2.51-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 0 1

22.60 22.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.50 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 2.50 3.50 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.75

25.21

6 榎  本  ミ  ク

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤が丘小学校 6 44.30 18.94 25.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

3 USp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 -1

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.18 3.32-1 0 -2 0 -3

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0 -2 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 -1

20.08 18.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

25.86

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 河  合  美璃杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立柳小学校 2 38.71 14.64 25.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.08 1.52-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 -1 0 0

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

7 2T+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 -1 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

16.30 14.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 2.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

25.07

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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